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Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-45308
Institute Name: JYOTHY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 300 300 300 300

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 579 405 984 966 17 1 52 419 36 2 0
Program(s)]

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

433

113
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students

Year students intake in  students admitted Year admitted through
the year in the year Lateral entry

(2012-13) 300 174 (2013-14) 16

(2013-14) 300 224 (2014-15) 17

(2014-15) 300 247 (2015-16) 13

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

Total Students

Full Time 8

Part Time 13

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

121

164

180
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No. of
students
placed

85

100

80

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amountin Rs.)

235400 (Two lakhs
Thrityfive thousand
four hundred)

221200 (Two lakhs
Twentyone thousand
Two hundred)

230800 (Two lakhs
Thirty thousand Eight
hundred)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

15
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

2016-17

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

776585 (Seven lakh Seventysix tho
usand Five hundred Eightyfive rup
ees only)

12140169 (One crore Twentyone la
kh Fortyt thousand one hundred Si
xtynine rupees only)

0 (Zero)

6423870 (Sixtyfour lakh twentythre
e thousand Eight hundred Seventy
rupees only)

101365442 (Ten crore Thirteen lak
h Sixtyfive thousand Four hundred
Fortytwo rupees only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

121312 (One lakh Twentyone thou
sand Three hundred Twelve rupee
s only)

43129750 (Four Crore Thirtyone la
kh Twentynine thousand Seven hu
ndred Fifty rupees only)

0 (Zero)

2442151 (Twentyfour lakh Fortytw
o thousand one hundred Fiftyone r
upees only)

80449920 (Eight crore Four lakh Fo
rtynine thousand Nine hundred Tw
enty rupees only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

212625 (Two lakh Twelve thousand
Six hundred Twentyfive rupees onl

y)

266982 (Two lakh Sixtysix thousan
d Nine hundred Eightytwo rupees
only)

0 (Zero)

3436894 (Thirtyfour lakh Thirtysix t
housand Eight hundred Ninetyfour
rupees only)

44085100 (Four crore Forty lakh Ei
ghtyfive thousand one hundred ru
pees only)
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Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 12

Total no. of Funding Agencies 6

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 17302368

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18
Utilised Amount

36461214 (Three crore Sixtyfour la
kh Sixtyone thousand Two hundre
d Fourteen rupees only)

1104901 (Eleven lakh Four thousan
d Nine hundred one rupees only)

2017

One crore Seventythree lakh Two thousand Three hundred Sixtyeight rupees only

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

26752739 (Two crore Sixtyseven la
kh Fiftytwo thousand Seven hundr
ed Thirtynine rupees only)

2130126 (Twentyone lakh Thirty th
ousand One hundred Twentysix ru
pees only)

2015-16
Utilised Amount

23673944 (Two crore Thirtysix lakh
Seventythree thousand Nine hundr
ed Fortyfour rupees only)

346216 (Three lakh Fortysix thousa
nd Two hundred Sixteen rupees on

ly)

2016 2015

0 1

0 0
2016-17 2015-16
2 0
1 0
1035000 0
Ten lakh Thirtyfive thousand only Zero

4/13



28/11/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 8
Total no. of Client Organizations 4
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1879070

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Eighteen lakh Seventynine thousand Seventy rupees only

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification

1 Krishna Venkatesh 51 Dean / Principal / Director / Male Ph.D
Vice Chancellor

2 Gopalakrishna K 55  Dean/ Principal / Director / Male Ph.D
Vice Chancellor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Experience (In
Months)

310

384

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

2016-17

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Joining
Date

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Mohan CB

BV V Subramanya

Prabhanjan S

UmaMS

Rudresh Kumar K J

Kumar R Rao

Kumar AN

Chandrashekar K

Balaji S

Ananthaprasad M G

Lakshminarayana

Bhatta K G

Geethapriya M

Narendra Kumar M

Vijayakumar G C

50

66

44

40

42

53

65

47

60

40

44

35

43

60

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

284

444

252

108

193

348

440

285

152

204

224

67

196

232

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08- -
2016

27-07- -
2017

06-02- -
2017

18-07- -
2011

10-08- -
2012

06-06- -
2016

01-08- -
2015

01-08- -
2016

01-08- -
2016

10-02- -
2017

01-08- -
2016

01-08- -
2016

22-08- -
2016

22-08- -
2016

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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17 TGS Moorthy 73 Professor Male Ph.D 552 Yes Yes 01-02- - Visiting
2017

18 Narendra Reddy 43  Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
2016

19 Kathyayini N 49  Professor Female Ph.D 282 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
2016

20 Ravi Kumar 41 Professor Male Ph.D 212 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
Kadeppagari 2016

21 Madhusudhan R 38  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes Yes 27-07- - Regular
2012

22 Harshvardhan 34  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 70 Yes Yes 10-09- - Regular
Tiwari 2016

23 Ajjaiah H B M 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 147 Yes Yes 17-08- - Regular
2011

24 Umananda M 38  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
Bhatta 2016

25 Chandre Gowda C 36  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 56 Yes Yes 14-12- - Regular
2016

26 Harsha S 35  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes Yes 15-06- - Regular
2016

27 Kemparaju M C 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes Yes 17-08- - Regular
2011

28 Muralidhara H B 37  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 53 Yes Yes 01-08-  --- Regular
2016

29 Raghavendra K 32 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 40 Yes Yes 01-03- - Regular
2017

30 Uma Ullas Pradhan 45  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 30-03- - Regular
2017

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 7113
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31 SantoshM S
32 Roopa Reddy

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Meenakshi

Malhotra

Mamatha R Prasad

Padmashree Anand

Meenakshi H N

Nagananda G S

Soumitra Banerjee

Kashma Rai

Swetha S

Minchitha K U

Jagadeesh Kumar M

Swarrna Haldar

N Narasimha
Swamy

33

36

40

49

44

43

38

33

38

32

31

43

32

79

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

96

104

128

240

205

145

156

99

31

112

60

215

16

444

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08- -
2016

02-01- -
2017

01-08- -
2017

17-08- -
2011

01-08- -
2016

01-08- -
2016

01-08- -
2016

01-08- -
2016

02-04- -
2018

01-08- -
2016

01-08- -
2016

01-08- -
2016

02-04- -
2018

01-08- -
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Narendra R

Muralidhar Sharma

KV

Nagaraj A

AshaV G

Harish K

Manoj Kumar M

Nikitha S

Sarvana M K

Srinidhi Kulkarni V

Sumana C

Vallabh Mahale

BasavarajH S

Ganesh CR

Kumar S

57

53

53

45

30

32

29

28

30

30

33

36

27

42

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

396

296

264

180

60

80

60

48

48

60

108

108

39

120

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2018

17-08-
2011

17-08-
2011

28-08-
2017

01-08-
2015

01-08-
2013

13-08-
2014

27-07-
2015

01-08-
2014

01-08-
2015

31-07-
2015

05-02-
2014

10-02-
2017

27-07-
2012

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Skanda Kumar B N

Sreekeshava K S

Anantha Kumar G

Abhishek K

Aniruddha Ram HR

Anusha G E

Ashwini Dasare

Chandan Kumar

Sahu

Chandrashekar BM

Chhaya

Rajasekharaiah

Darshan G C

Deepak V Ingle

Gurumurthy M

Janhavi Desai

29

28

29

29

30

31

29

30

44

46

28

36

28

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

72

48

43

89

72

42

48

180

216

48

122

60

31

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-08-
2016

01-08-
2014

16-08-
2018

25-03-
2015

27-07-
2012

27-07-
2012

01-07-
2017

01-02-
2017

17-08-
2011

27-07-
2012

06-08-
2014

01-08-
2016

04-08-
2014

01-08-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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73 Jayatirtha Patil M 44 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 133 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
2013

74 Kishore GR 30  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 75 Yes Yes 02-03- - Regular
2015

75 Krishnaveni D 44 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 240 Yes Yes 10-07- - Regular
2017

76 Madhukar M 30  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes Yes 13-08- - Regular
2014

77 Mohan Kumar TS 49  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 249 Yes Yes 12-09- - Regular
2011

78 N Satish Kumar 33  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes Yes 16-08- - Regular
2017

79 Nagesh Kumar DN 38  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 05-08-  --- Regular
2013

80 Nayana G Bhat 35  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 117 Yes Yes 01-09- - Regular
2016

81 Nishchay 30  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 54 Yes Yes 02-02-  --- Regular
Vishwasena 2015

82 Pallavi CV 39  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 156 Yes Yes 11-08- - Regular
2017

83 Praveen Kumar 31  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 75 Yes Yes 10-02- - Regular
Kanti 2014

84 Pruthvi Kumar KR 29  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 65 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
2015

85 Raghavendra |V 34  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes Yes 27-07- - Regular
2012

86 Rajesh Rao B 48  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes Yes 01-08-  --- Regular
2013

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 11/13
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Rakesh B K

Rakesh P

Sangmesh

Smita Agrawal

Sumangala Gejje

Vadiraja A

Yogeesha C

Narendra K C

Sameera Bharadwaj

HV

Arpita Bharadwaj

Avinash N

Latha R

Poornima C

Prasanna Kumar T

31

32

28

34

41

34

41

30

29

24

36

33

29

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

90

76

56

60

96

113

195

48

35

12

114

101

36

129

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-08-
2014

01-08-
2013

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

27-07-
2012

01-08-
2013

01-08-
2013

03-08-
2018

13-08-
2018

07-08-
2017

19-09-
2016

02-09-
2011

10-08-
2015

27-07-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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101

102

103

104

105

106

Sandeep Suryan

Siddeswara D M K

Supriya devi

Prasad CS

Shamala Pridarshini

Vidya R Kumar

36

30

38

53

60

47

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.A

168

68

108

240

240

216

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2015

27-07-
2012

17-08-
2011

17-08-
2011

17-08-
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

13/13



